Disney Land California Park Tickets

Tickets are subject to capacity, restrictions and change without notice

Fort Riley Leisure Travel
(785)239-5614

Disneyland Resort Military Promotional
(Salute) 2021-2022

Unrestricted Disneyland Admission

(Valid for any patron to redeem)

SALES: July 6™, 2021- DECEMBER 12, 2022
TICKETS VALID: July 6%, 2021 - DECEMBER 16, 2022
BLOCK OUT DATES: Dec 17-31, 2021 & April 9-17, 2022

3 Day Park Hopper $225 with Genie 5285

4 Day Park Hopper $260 with Genie 5340

* Valid for admission to Disneyland and Disney's
California Adventure Park 3 or 4 days.

* Same day visits to both parks are considered one day's
use.

* Days are nonconsecutive.

* Ticket expire December 16, 2022 regardless of usage.
Tickets Expire and may not be used after December 16,
2022.

*Valid, active or retired U.S. Military ID, including U.S.
Coast Guard, Commissioned Corps of the Public
Health Service (PHS) and Commissioned Corps of
the National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration
(NOAA) and National Guard or Reservists active duty
orders (or spouse if they are not present, but not both)
are required for admission.

In addition; U.S. Military Cadets, 100% disabled Vets
and Foreign Ally w/ U.S. CAC cards qualify however if
applicable, their Spouses do not.

*No more than six tickets may be purchased by any
eligible member of the US Military {(or Spouse but not
both unless both qualify as member) pursuant to this
offer.

*All tickets and options are non-transferable.

* If member is an Annual Pass holder they are not
required to have a Military Promotional ticket however
they must enter with party and can only purchase (5)

five total.

Disneyland Availability Calendar:
disneytraveltradeinfo.com/dlrcalendar

www.disneyland.com

All Base (1 park per day) tickets are blocked out

December 18" — 31 2021; Dec 16- 31st, 2022 & Dec

16-31, 2023. Hopper tickets DO NOT have blackout
dates. All tickets expire 13 days after first use or

December 30th, 2023.

Disneyland Resort 1Day Base

Adult (10 +) s107
Child (3-9) 5101
Disneyland Resort 1Day Hopper
Adult (10+) 5166
Child (3-9) 5160
Disneyland Resort 2 day Base
Adult (10+) $255
Child (3-9) 5240
Disneyland Resort 2 Day Hopper
Adult (10 +) 5314
Child (3-9) 5299
Disneyland Resort 3 day Base
Adult (10+) 5329
Child (3-9) 5309
Disneyland Resort 3 Day Hopper
Adult (10 +) 5389
Child (3-9) 5369
Disneyland Resort 4 day Base
Adult (10+) 5359
Child (3-9) 5339
Disneyland Resort 4 Day Hopper
Adult (10 +) 5418
Child (3-9) 5398
Disneyland Resort 5 day Base
Adult (10+) 5379
Child (3-9) 5359
Disneyland Resort 5 Day Hopper
Adult (10+) 5438

Child (3-9) 5418

Genie
5127
5121

5186
$180

5294
5280

5354
$339

$389
5369

5448
5428

5438
5418

5497
5478

5478
5458

$537
$517




California Attractions
Tickets are subject to change and availability

Attraction

Belmont
Park

San Diego

Dana
Wharf
Sports
Fishing

Horn
Blower
Yachts

Fort Riley Leisure Travel

(785)239-5614

Tickets

Park Combo (Over
48"

2 Day Sport fishing /
Twilight

% Day Sport fishing
Whale Watching -
Child (3-12)

Whale Watching -
Adult

*One (1) Hour

Ad $23 Ch $13
*Two(2) Hour

Ad $27 ch $16
*Brunch Cruise
Ad $92 Ch $69
*Dinner Cruise
(Friday)

Ad $115 Ch $86
*Dinner Cruise
(Saturday)

Ad $126 Ch $95
*Dinner Cruise
(Sunday)

Ad $104 Ch $78
*Whale Watching
Weekday

Ad $43 Cch $25
Weekend

Ad $50 ch $29

Price

$41

$29
$46
$14
$25

Attraction

Legol'and
&

Sea Life
Aquarium

Maritime
Museum

San Diego

Madame
Tussauds

San Diego
Zoo or
Safari Park

Tickets

1 Day Admission
Lego +Sea Life+
Brick-or-Treat Event

1 Day Admission
Lego+ Sea Life+
Water Park+ Brick-
or-Treat Event

2 Day Admission
Lego+Sealife & 2
day free, must be
used within 5 days
of first visit

Child (4-12)
Adult

General Admission

Child (3-11)
Adult

Price

$91

$96

$84

$9
$15

$21

$46
$54



Attraction Tickets Price Attraction Tickets Price

5 Six Flags
an Adult $66 Magic 1Day GA (3+) $61
Francisco $45 Mountain

Go Card Child (5-11)

Aquarium gggﬁ (3-11) ggg
of the
Pacific
Sea World Single Day “Any 349
San Diego Day” $96
1 Day “Eat Free”
Knott’'s General Admission
Berry Farm  (3+) $78 1 Day General
Universal Admission
Studios $111
Hollywood
Apr14-Apr16
Block Out "
Medieva - th
Times Child (3-12) $35 - July29-Aug 13
Adult $47 Please ask about specific shows or attractions if they

are not listed above, we may have access to special
pricing



